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GraywoodFarms
143 GrH
337 Gi-H
244 GrH
316 RH
165 GrH
170 GrH
319 GrH

Clyde W. Martin

18,001
22,396
19,565
20,488
19,231
18.309
21,218

Theda
Grace

MelvinR. Eby
Kathy
Eve
Fancy

RH
RH

305
305

RH 3-8 305 17,927
' RH 3-3 305 19,219

RH 3-3 305 22,262

Lancaster Co. DHIA

4.7
4.2
3.6

Elouise RH
Cinder RH

HarryS. Aungst
Jacky RH
Helen RH
Dusty RH

H.Landis Weaver
Beth RH

Glenn E. Burkholder
Mary RH
Eva RH
Connie GrH
Elsie GrH
Faith GrH

IvanS.Stoltzfus
844
803
801

Lilly RH
Dennie RH
Sandy RH

MAKE ME A BULK
MILK COOLER THAT
HAS EVERYTHING!

CONTACT QUEEN ROAD REFRIGERATION TO SEE A

SPECIAL OF THE WEEK:

BOX 67, INTERCOURSE. PA. 17534

HBATBR

OR Answering Service 354-4374 24 Hour Service

0-2 600 GAL GIRTON

QUEEN ROAD REFRIGERATION
PHONE: 717-768-9006

After 5 P.M.: JOHN D. WEAVER - 768-8355, GID DIENNER - 768-8521, SAM STOLTZFUS - 768-3594

THE MUELLER MODELS
OH. MHL. AND MW WITH

HIPERFORM MAKE ALL OTH
BULK MILK COOLERS OBSOLI

SEE THE MUELLER NEW MODELS
★ 500 MW ★ 600 M

The “MW” is one of the Lowest pouri
Height Bulk tanks. Check with us all the n
features of the “MW” bulk tank.

in the market for a bulk milk cooler andyou don’t check all t
of the Mueller “OH” “MHL", and "MW" you may be buying

obsolete cooler.

375 gal. DeLaval 425 gal. Esco ' 400 gal. Dari-Kool 2-400 gal. Jamesw.
400 gal. DeLaval 625 gal. Esco 0-2 600 gal. Girton 400 gal. Sunset
1 (2) 600 gal. Milkeeper 500 gal. Mojonnier D-2 400 gal. Girton 735 gal. Sunset
500 gal. Milkeeper 600 gal. Mojonnier 500 gal. Wilson 500 g*soU3 Mer
350 gal. Esco

IN OPERATION, RIGHT ON THE FARM.

22,512
17,154

847
693

305
305
305

9-9
3-7
6-3

7-2
4-5
7-6

19,349
18,040
16,640

4.3
4.4
4.2

York Co* 4-H
Council meets

BAIR The September
meeting of the York County
4-H Council washeld atthe 4-
H Center, near Bair. Reports
were given. _ Extension
assistant, Beth Hershey,
reported on the York Fair
and Timothy Markovits,
County agent, reported on
the leaders banquet and
cdokie sales.

The program for the
evening was the election of
officers. Elected were;
Charla Janney, president;
Brooke Palmer, vice
president; Emily
Livingston, secretary; Lisa
Dobrosky, treasurer; Judy
Waltersdorff, news repor-
ter; Chrsitine Shive,
historian; and Nancy
Eisenhart, song and game
leader.

October 4 is the date for
the next meeting. It will be
held atthe 4-H center and the
activities will include the
installation of officers and a
hayride.

have a
nice weekend...

22,009

Stephen J.Stoltzfus
Reflect RH

, Selena RH
JohnB. Groff

Amanda RH 5-5
Lady RH 5-1
Glenda RH 4-3

M. G. & P. M.Fahnestock
48 GrH 54)
31 GrH 5-3

DavidB. King
Pearl

IvanM.Hursh

277
305

305
305
305

305
305839

703
688
677
661 Kate

Ruth

RH

GrH
GrH

Christian M. Hess
Kurly RH
Mindy GrH

AllanR. Shoemaker
Polly RH
Laura RH
Sandra RH

Joseph W. Best

11-11
5-1

305
305

275
305

40
96
2

GrH
GrH
GrH

5-
8-3
6-

5-11
3-2
3-1

21,364
19,018

JohnL. Beiler
Dorothy GrH
Dale RH
Inka GrH
Linda RH

George M. Hurst

6-2
4-9
34)
4-9

Minnie
Elamß.Rutt

303
305
305

Lady RH
RH

301
305
305

Gail
ChristR. Beiler

87
J.Richard 801 l

181 GrH
177 GrH

David L. Landis
Hnretta RH
Gail GrH
Faith GrH
27 GrH

Dan S. Stoltzfus
Leah 16 RH
Honda RH

Rohrer Brothers
Libby RH

5-2
4-4
2-10
3-3

218
305
305
305

305

305
305

305
305

7-2
10-1

305
305
305
305

20,555
18,217
14,888

Felice GrH
EphraimD. Riehl Jr.

Ida RH
Omar S.Kauffman

Amy
Dandy

LeonS. Lapp

RH
GrH

Jean RH
Tammy RH
Jeanine RH

305
192

305
305

17,680
19,543

20,478

19,510
15,865

21,202
22,844

20,272
17,534
18,222

305

18.586
17,788
16,064

19,309
21,675
19,986
18,794

23,114

22,070
23,452

17,001

22,360
20,120

17,736
18,826
23,479
15,140

24,627
13,880

23,040
18,955

18,651

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 23, t

837
785
705

305
305

54 305 19,239
44 305 17,298
3-9 305 19,579

(Turn to Page 96)

21,488
17,141

4-11
2-7

305
305

305
305
305

305
305
305
305
305

22,503
23,115

20,042
19,856
19,773

21,628
19,828
20,611
21,617
16,071

4.2
3.5
3.5

791
738

841
687
687

839


